- ;'-'_,. (N -
e\ ARIZONA ASSOCIATION OF

\N\C /idPR)

REALTORS
\ 3 = -_-_ -:_—{ﬁz___:;:__‘_m _/‘___::;_-_______.://_’
0

L E A D E R S H | F

Business Services & Technology Committee 2013
Updated: December 2012

This committee coordinates association activities relating to the technology and processes of
information flow among those served by AAR. Included are:

¢ media relations

e surveys and research

e computer operations

e transaction management (TM)
The Business Services & Technology Committee also oversees the commercial member services.

CHAIR VICE-CHAIR
Ed Pattermann D. Patrick Lewis
Windermere RE Northern AZ Realty ONE Group
914 E. Gurley Street #100 11211 N Tatum Blvd # 200
Prescott, AZ 86301 Phoenix, AZ 85028
928-776-1166 480-315-1240
ed@edpattermann.com dpatricklewis@gmail.com
Jim Adams Avondale, AZ 85392
Long Realty Company 623-229-4588
1890 E River Rd fcleman@cox.net
Tucson, AZ 85718
520-577-7400 Gary Fenton, CRMS CRS
jima@longrealty.com HomeSmart
3131 E Camelback Rd #125
Dru Bloomfield, ABR CRS GRI Phoenix, AZ 85016
Realty ONE Group 623-889-7100
11211 N Tatum Blvd # 200 gary@garyfenton.com
Phoenix, AZ 85028
480-315-1240 Elaine Grill, ABR CRS
dru@drubloomfield.com RE/MAX Excalibur Realty
21803 North Scottsdale Rd.
Fred Cleman, ABR CRS GRI Scottsdale, AZ 85255
Full House Realty of Arizona 480-850-5000
12405 W. Alvarado Rd egrill@remax.net
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Jon Hegreness, GRI

Quantum of Arizona

7659 E Pinnacle Peak Rd #100
Scottsdale, AZ 85255
623-476-5005
jonhegreness@gmail.com

Kerry Melcher

The Melcher Agency

6232 N 7th St #104
Phoenix, AZ 85014
602-943-3003
KerryMelcher@gmail.com

Sean Murphy

Tucson Association Of Realtors
2445 N. Tucson Blvd

Tucson, AZ 85716
520-327-4218
sean@tucsonrealtors.org

James Pompe

West USA Realty - 05

16150 N Arrowhead Ftn Ctr Dr
Peoria, AZ 85382
602-375-3300
jpompe@westusa.com

Carlos Ramos
Century 21 Success Realty
3241 N. Grand Ave.

Nogales, AZ 85621
520-287-3000
carlos@carlosramospc.com

Kristine Vowles

Keller Williams Realty Sonora
5301 N Pima Ste 130
Scottsdale, AZ 85250
480-948-3338
kristinevowles@yahoo.com

John Wake

HomeSmart

10601 N Hayden Rd #1-100
Scottsdale, AZ 85260
480-443-7400
john@johnwakerealestate.com

Matthew Widdows
HomeSmart

3131 E Camelback Rd #125
Phoenix, AZ 85016
602-230-7600
mwiddows@hsmove.com

STAFF LIAISON

Ron LaMee

Arizona Assn. of REALTORS®
255 E. Osborn Road, Suite 200
Phoenix, AZ 85012 2327
Phone: 602-248-7787
ronlamee@aaronline.com

Communications & Technology Committee 2013 — Updated: December 2012



